
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 36 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31104926 5PSSDB 19.78 4.30 85.05

31104936 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.83 3.10 61.47

31104942 P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 19.77 4.15 82.05

31104952 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.75 3.10 61.22

31104958 P6 - (106742) CNP Clodine Substation 5PSLSB 19.73 5.45 107.53

31104968 P6 - (97389) Wallingford Park Dr PH 3 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.80 4.70 93.06

31104981 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.76 3.10 61.26

31104985 P6 - (103250) Blue Wave Express Carwash 7PSSDB 19.79 3.95 78.17

31104992 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.78 3.10 61.32

31104997 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.76 3.10 61.26

70067348 P14 - (103000) Summerview Sec 4 5PSSDB 19.22 4.15 79.76

70067356 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 19.28 3.95 76.16

70067363 P14 - (102122) Pecan Ridge Sec 9 7PSSDB 19.23 3.95 75.96

70067373 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 19.24 3.95 76.00

70067384 P14 - (94048) Candela WP 7PSSDB 19.27 3.10 59.74

70067389 P14 - (103000) Summerview Sec 4 7PSSDB 19.30 4.15 80.10

70067400 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 19.24 3.95 76.00

70067409 P14 - (94901) ILT Richmond K-8 10PSSDA 19.26 4.15 79.93

70067419 P14 - (104400) Firethorne Office center 5PSSDB 19.28 3.95 76.16

70067427 P14 - (103000) Summerview Sec 4 7PSSDB 19.28 4.15 80.01

70067437 P14 - (103000) Summerview Sec 4 7PSSDB 19.28 4.15 80.01

70067444 P14 - (103000) Summerview Sec 4 7PSSDB 19.23 4.15 79.80

70067450 P14 - (100013) FULSHEAR BEND DR. ST. DEDICATION No. 1 7PSSDB 19.28 3.95 76.16

70067459 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 19.24 3.95 76.00

70067465 P14 - (98440) Tamarron Pkwy PH 5 Street Dedication 1 5PSSDB 19.27 3.95 76.12

70067471 P14 - (107211) Tamarron PH X Det and Grading 5PSSDB 19.33 3.45 66.69

70067478 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 19.35 3.85 74.50

70067485 P14 - (107211) Tamarron PH X Det and Grading 5PSSDB 19.33 3.45 66.69

70067490 P14 - (103000) Summerview Sec 4 7PSSDB 19.33 4.15 80.22

70067493 P14 - (103000) Summerview Sec 4 7PSSDB 19.35 4.15 80.30

70067498 P14 - 101578 5PSSDB 19.29 3.25 62.69

70067503 P14 - (102122) Pecan Ridge Sec 9 7PSSDB 19.27 3.95 76.12

70067512 P14 - (107211) Tamarron PH X Det and Grading 5PSSDB 19.34 3.45 66.72

70067517 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 19.36 3.95 76.47

70067523 P14 - 101578 5PSSDB 19.36 3.25 62.92

70067529 5PSSDB 19.35 5.95 115.13

Settlement
of payment

Ramon Delgado 6/21/2024

R002688

2136

D123

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1

P14 - (90660) Kinkaid Ph 2



2728.75

5% -136.44

SUBTOTAL 2592.31

-$854.72

TOTAL $1737.59

Fuel


	06-14-2024 to 06-20-2024



